All use of the Laura P. Parker Website is subject to the following Terms and Conditions. If you do not agree with these Terms and Conditions, please do not access or use this website. These terms may be changed by Laura P. Parker at any time without notice. Your use of the website constitutes your agreement to be bound by these terms.

All content, including, but not limited to, text, logos, graphics, images, photographs, audio, video, and the structure, sequence and organization of this site, are Laura P. Parker's property. Reproduction or downloading of any part or all of the content of this site, is prohibited without Laura P. Parker's express written consent. Any unauthorized use of these materials may subject you to penalties or damages, including, but not limited to, those related to violation of trademarks, copyrights, privacy, and publicity rights. In the event that you wish to re-blog, repost, or otherwise electronically re-communicate any or all of this website, via social media or otherwise, please provide the appropriate credit to Laura P. Parker and contact Laura P. Parker via email to: laura@laurapparker.com.

All rights reserved © 2020 Laura P. Parker.